WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s latest GMT Fuse and Alarm Panel offers some of trhe
industry’s highest GMT amperages available in a compact and very
cost competitive package. With 20Amp fuses in a dual 100Amp bus, it
is the perfect fit for the applications limited on space. With standard
Westell fuse panel features like variable operating voltage (±24 and

Part Number Description
NPGMT1125 20Amp 10x10 Dual Bus GMT Fuse Panel
Ordering Information
1/2A FF-GMT1/2
1A FF-GMT1
2A FF-GMT2
3A FF-GMT3
5A FF-GMT5
7-1/2A FF-GMT7-5
10A FF-GMT10
12A FF-GMT12
15A FF-GMT15
20A FF-GMT20
Copyright © 2018 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westell, ClearLink, Kentrox, and Optima Management System are
registered trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at time
of printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM